
J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

J

12

2

2

3

2

2

2
2

1

2

2

3
RFID

WS

RFID

WS

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

33

3

2

1

2

2

3

1

2

2

2

2

2

ENGINEER

13696

R
E

G I S

T E R E D P R O F E S S I O N
A

L

P
A

M

EL A S . M cELR

A
T

H

S
T

A

T E O F M I S S I S S I P
P

I

Sheet Number

Sheet Title

Issue Date

2023-047

1.  CROMWELL ARCHITECTS ENGINEERS, INC.

     ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

2.  THIS SHEET DESIGNED FOR COLOR PRINTING.  

     CRITICAL INFORMATION MAY BE LOST WITH   

     BLACK AND WHITE PRINTING.

Project

Revisions

CONSTRUCTION 

DOCUMENTS

Design Phase

A
n

d
u

ril
 In

d
u

st
rie

s 
-

M
c

H
e

n
ry

, 
M

S
R

o
c

ke
t 

M
o

to
r 

Sy
st

e
m

s

A
d

d
it
io

n
s 

a
n

d
 R

e
n

o
v
a

ti
o

n
s 

to
 B

u
ild

in
g

s 
3
0

0
, 
3

0
1

, 
3
0

2
, 

4
0
0

, 
a

n
d

 6
0

0
 -

M
c

H
e

n
ry

, 
M

is
si

ss
ip

p
p

i

No. Date Description

Project Number

Notes

Stamp

WILLIAM THOMAS MOORE, AIA

ARCHITECT

1300 East 6th Street

Little Rock, Arkansas 72202

501-372-2900

SYSTEMS PLAN - CHAN -

BUILDING 300,301,302

B300-ET101

10101010−−−−26262626−−−−2023202320232023

10-26-2023

1/8" = 1'-0"
1 SYSTEM PLAN - CHAN - BUILDING 300

1/8" = 1'-0"
2 SYSTEM PLAN - CHAN - BUILDING 301

1/8" = 1'-0"
3 SYSTEM PLAN - CHAN - BUILDING 302

NORTH

SCALE :  1/8" = 1'-0" 
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SCALE :  1/8" = 1'-0" 
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NORTH

SCALE :  1/8" = 1'-0" 

0 4 8 16

KEYED NOTES:

PROVIDE 4 POST RACK. REFER TO E-502 FOR REQUIREMENTS. 

JUNCTION BOX IS FOR CARD READER ACCESSORIES. COORDINATE WITH 

INSTALLER ON EXACT LOCATION. MOUNT JUNCTION BOX ABOVE DOOR 

JAMB. 

PROVIDE DOOR CONTROLLER, LOCATE NEAR WALL MOUNT RACK. 

1

GENERAL NOTES:

A. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE TWO DATA OUTLETS FOR ALL DATA 

LOCATIONS INDICATED. ALL DATA CABLES SHALL BE ROUTED IN 

CONDUIT FROM COMMUNICATIONS ROOM TO DATA OUTLET 

LOCATIONS.

B. PROVIDE COMPLETE ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM, WHICH INCLUDES A 

CONTROLLER, CONTACTS, CABLES, RACEWAYS. DOOR ACCESS SHALL 

BE VIA KEYFOB ON DOOR LOCATIONS INDICATED. 

C. ALL LOW VOLTAGE CABLES SHALL BE ROUTED IN CONDUITS FROM 

DEVICES TO IT CLOSETS.

D. PROVIDE ACCESS CONTROL AND SECURITY PRODUCTS FROM 

VERKADA BUILDING SECURITY.

E. PROVIDE VERKADA DOME CAMERAS FOR INTERIOR SPACES AND 

VERKADA BULLET CAMERAS FOR EXTERIORS. 

2

3

1 11-14-2023 ADD 001

2 05-20-2024 RB 005

3 11-21-2024 RB 013
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